The Registrar will also be responsible for submitting the UC, audited SoE, Programme 
Completion Report, Feedback, Still and Video photographs etc. of the grant in coordination 
with the programme committee  

12. Total Estimated Expenditure (A): 7,50,000/- (Seven lakh fifty thousand only) 

Organisation’s contribution (B): 10,000/- (Ten thousand only) 

Contribution from any other sources (C) Expected 6,40,000/- (Six Lakh forty thousand 
only) 

Grant expected from DSTBT (D): 1,00,000/- (One lakh only) 

D : ₹ 1,00,000/- = (A: ₹ 7,50,000/-  – B: ₹ 10,000/-   − C: ₹ 6,40,000/-   ) 

(provide detail Budget break-up as per Annexure-I and Bank details as per Annexure-II): 

Check List (put tick) of attachments to be submitted with the application